Confirmation is required in respect of any management or factoring services available to deal with the 
common elements of the property.  

3. The guarantee for the cavity wall insulation should be provided.  

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes 

It is recommended that the subjects be insured for a sum of not less than £120,000 [one hundred & twenty 
thousand pounds] 

This figure is the estimate of the cost of rebuilding the property and bears no direct relationship to the current 
market value. 

Valuation and market comments 

£70,000 [seventy thousand pounds] 

There is a steady demand for properties of this size and type within the village of Mallaig.